VILLAGE OF HARRISON

TOWN OF HARRISON

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

VILLAGE OF HARRISON, CALUMET (& OUTAGAMIE) COUNTY, WI TOWN OF HARRISON, CALUMET COUNTY, WI

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Village of Harrison Board and Town of Harrison Board will meet together at the Harrison Municipal Building, W5298 State Road 114, Menasha on Wednesday, October 19, 2016 at 6:00pm to discuss next year's budget. The agenda is listed below.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Discuss 2017 Budget Items
- 5. Adjournment

Jennifer Weyenberg, WCMC Village& Town Clerk Posted October 18, 2016